
 
Transport and Environment Committee – 1 November 2016 
 
 

Key decisions forward plan                                      Item 5.1 
 
Transport and Environment Committee 
 
1 November 2016  

 
Item Key decisions Expected date of 

decision 
Wards affected Director and Lead Officer Coalition pledges 

and Council 

1 Review of Tables and 
Chairs Summer Festival 
trial in George Street 

17 January 2016 City Centre Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Anna Herriman, 
Partnership & Information Manager 
0131 469 3853 
anna.herriman@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

2 Setted Streets  17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Karen Stevenson, 
Senior Planning Officer                             
0131 469 3659 
karen.stevenson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Sean Gilchrist, Roads 
Renewal Manager                              
0131 529 3765 
sean.gilchrist@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

3 Leith Programme - 
Objections to Traffic 
Regulation Order – Leith 
Walk (Brunswick Street to 
Montgomery Street) and 
Redetermination Order – 
Leith Walk 

17 January 2016 Leith Walk Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Alan Dean, Partnership 
Development Officer                                     
0131 529 7519 
alan.dean@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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Item Key decisions Expected date of 
decision 

Wards affected Director and Lead Officer Coalition pledges 
and Council 

4 Edinburgh Street Design 
Guidance - Technical 
Manual (factsheets) 

17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Nazan Kocak 
Professional Officer                                  
0131 469 3788 
nazan.kocak@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

5 Review of School 
Crossing Patrol Service 

17 January 2016 All  Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Allan Tinto, Transport 
Officer (Cycling)                                           
0131 469 3778 
allan.tinto@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

6 Transport for Edinburgh 
Strategic Plan 

17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Nazan Kocak 
Professional Officer                                  
0131 469 3788 
nazan.kocak@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

7 Wayfinding Project  17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Anna Grant, Planning 
Officer                                                   
0131 469 3778  
anna.grant@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

8 Policy Assurance 
Statement 

17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Gareth Barwell, Waste & 
Cleansing Manager                                      
0131 529 5844 
gareth.barwell@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

9 Burials Update 17 January 2016 All Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Robbie Beattie, 
Scientific & Environmental Services 
Manager 
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Item Key decisions Expected date of 
decision 

Wards affected Director and Lead Officer Coalition pledges 
and Council 

0131 555 7980 
robbie.beattie@edinburgh.gov.uk  

10 George Street Public 
Realm 

21 March 2017 City Centre Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Anna Herriman, 
Partnership & Information Manager 
0131 469 3853 
anna.herriman@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

11 Reduction of Speed Limit 
on A71 at Dalmahoy – 
Objections to Traffic 
Regulation Order’ 

21 March 2017 Pentland Hills Executive Director of Place 
Lead Officer: Iain Peat, Professional 
Officer, Road Safety                            
0131 469 3416 
iain.peat@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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